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Philips SatinPerfect
Epilator

* Wet and Dry
* Deluxe edition

HP6581/00

Reveal your skin's perfection

Epilator with Skin Perfect system

Philips SatinPerfect epilator with the SkinPerfect system removes even fine, short hairs while protecting the skin. Wet and Dry,

for comfortable use during your shower routine. Includes Wet and Dry precision epilator, shaving head with comb and smart

tweezers
Benefits

Smooth skin

e Ceramic textured discs remove even fine, short hairs

* Gentle tweezing discs remove hair without pulling the skin
* Wide head for optimal hair removal in one stroke

* Active lift and massage attachment removes flat-lying hairs

Beautiful skin

* Advanced technology: Hypo-allergenic and silver-ion discs

Comfortable epilation

* Wet and Dry for use in and out of the shower

Sensitive area solutions
* Shaving head perfectly follows contours for a smooth shave
* Precision epilator gently removes hair in sensitive areas

* Luxury additional portable tweezers with light and mirror

PHILIPS



SatinPerfect

Features

Ceramic textured discs

This epilator has ceramic textured discs to gently remove even the finest hair

Gentle tweezing discs

This epilator has gentle tweezing discs to remove hair without pulling the skin.

Wet and Dry

For wet and dry usage.

Wide head

Extra wide epilation head for optimal hair removal in one stroke for long
lasting and super smooth results in minutes

Active hair lift attachment
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Active hair lift and massage attachment removes fine, flat-lying hairs and
soothes the skin

Specifications

Shaving head with comb

Shaving head attachment perfectly follows the contours of your bikini line or
underarms for a close and smooth shave. Comes with additional comb to cut
longer hairs before epilation or to trim your bikini area.

Hypoallergenic discs

Wet and Dry Precision epilator edition Epilator

A convenient and precise solution for sensitive body parts.

Smart tweezers

Tweezers in an elegant case, with integrated light and mirror, ideal for
eyebrows

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to

change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Features

2 speed settings Yes

Accessories

Cleaning brush yes

Detachable shaving yes
head

Storage pouch yes
Opti-light Yes
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SatinPerfect

Comfortable epilation

Cordless

Ease of use

Wet and dry use

Sensitive area solutions

Wet and Dry Preci-
sion epilator edition
Epilator

Technical specifications

Number of catching
points

Number of discs
Pulling actions/
second speed 1
Pulling actions/
second speed 2
Voltage

PHILIPS

Yes

Yes

Yes

32

17
1173

1360

13 400mA V
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Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
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Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height
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EAN

Number of consumer
packages
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18.50 cm

25.00 cm

6.50 cm

0.52 kg

0.70 kg
08710103578932
1

SI
851030

27.50 cm

26.30 cm

20.00 cm

2.97 kg
18710103578939
4



