Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2014, December 23)



Philips SatinPerfect Epilator

Ephator

- Wet and Dry
- Deluxe edition

HP6581/00

Reveal your skin's perfection

Epilator with Skin Perfect system

Philips SatinPerfect epilator with the SkinPerfect system removes even fine, short hairs while protecting the skin. Wet and Dry, for comfortable use during your shower routine. Includes Wet and Dry precision epilator, shaving head with comb and smart tweezers

Benefits

Smooth skin

- · Ceramic textured discs remove even fine, short hairs
- · Gentle tweezing discs remove hair without pulling the skin
- Wide head for optimal hair removal in one stroke
- Active lift and massage attachment removes flat-lying hairs

Beautiful skin

• Advanced technology: Hypo-allergenic and silver-ion discs

Comfortable epilation

• Wet and Dry for use in and out of the shower

Sensitive area solutions

- Shaving head perfectly follows contours for a smooth shave
- Precision epilator gently removes hair in sensitive areas
- Luxury additional portable tweezers with light and mirror

PHILIPS

SatinPerfect

Features

Ceramic textured discs



This epilator has ceramic textured discs to gently remove even the finest hair

Gentle tweezing discs



This epilator has gentle tweezing discs to remove hair without pulling the skin.

Wet and Dry



For wet and dry usage.

Wide head



Extra wide epilation head for optimal hair removal in one stroke for long lasting and super smooth results in minutes

Active hair lift attachment



Active hair lift and massage attachment removes fine, flat-lying hairs and soothes the skin

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Features		Detachable shaving	yes
2 speed settings	Yes	head	700
		Storage pouch	yes
Accessories		Opti-light	Yes
Cleaning brush	yes		

Shaving head with comb



Shaving head attachment perfectly follows the contours of your bikini line or underarms for a close and smooth shave. Comes with additional comb to cut longer hairs before epilation or to trim your bikini area.

Hypoallergenic discs







A convenient and precise solution for sensitive body parts.

Smart tweezers



Tweezers in an elegant case, with integrated light and mirror, ideal for eyebrows

SatinPerfect

Comfortable epilation

and the second sec			
Cordless	Yes	Height Width	18.50 cm 25.00 cm
Ease of use		Depth	6.50 cm
Wet and dry use	Yes	Net weight Gross weight	0.52 kg 0.70 kg
Sensitive area solutions		EAN Number of products	08710103578932 1
Wet and Dry Preci-	Yes	included	
sion epilator edition		Country of origin	SI
Epilator		Harmonised Systems	851030
		Code	
Technical specifications			
Number of catching	32	Outer Carton	
points		Length	27.50 cm
Number of discs	17	Width	26.30 cm
Pulling actions/	1173	Height	20.00 cm
second speed 1		Gross weight	2.97 kg
Pulling actions/	1360	EAN	18710103578939
second speed 2		Number of consumer	4
Voltage	13 400mA V	packages	

Packaging dimensions



data subject to change 2014, December 23

Version: 1.0.1 EAN: 08710103578932 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2014 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com